Match
Final

1
2

3

10
1"
12
13
14

ALIAS

Kid Ray

Sue Render

Doc Kemm
Whiskey Mac
Laredo Lou
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Short Roumd

Mat Bastarson
Keystone Kid
Capt. Cowan

Pick Ax Pete
Jesse Evans

J P Hara

Total Shooters 14

Category

S
L49

SL

cB
ES
cc
L49
cB
SL
ES
GP

ES

Final

1

1

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, December 11, 2021

36.36
35.25
38.37
44.42
38.21
56.76
45.21
51.99
42.07
57.70
63.56
56.14
83.78

81.40

Stage 1

Stage 2
21.91
28.82
22.38
19.91
31.96
32.27
39.41
33.54
35.99
36.02
56.13
64.09
43.86

49.36

Stage 3
23.68
24.79
24.97
23.10
28.46
36.07
36.73
44.39
33.60
67.48
65.44
59.30
51.34

59.28

Stage 4

19.85
20.35
22.89
21.50
32.84
28.91
26.81
28.12
43.19
36.30
38.31
57.89
54.14

44.53

Stage 5

21.19
20.74
24.87
30.39
36.23
29.54
30.06
35.11
52.62
34.86
45.60
48.46
54.91

56.91

Stage 6

20.46
25.79
31.19
25.49
31.06
29.07
36.99
34.31
32.58
35.36
54.82
44.92
48.64

50.55

Final Time
143.45
155.74
164.67
164.81
198.76
212.62
215.21
227.46
240.05
267.72
323.86
330.80
336.67

342.03


Dennis DeFendi

g


Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Mat Bastarson
4 Doc Kemm

3 Laredo Lou

2 Kid Ray

1 Sue Render

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Laredo Lou
4 Sue Render
3 Doc Kemm

2 Kid Ray

1 Whiskey Mac

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Laredo Lou
4 Doc Kemm

3 Sue Render
2 Kid Ray

1 Whiskey Mac

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy
4 Doc Kemm

3 Whiskey Mac

2 Sue Render

1 Kid Ray

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy
4 Carolina Gray Dawg
3 Doc Kemm

2 Kid Ray

1 Sue Render

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Laredo Lou

4 Carolina Gray Dawg
3 Sue Render

2 Whiskey Mac

1 Kid Ray

1

42.07
38.37
38.21
36.36
35.25

31.96
28.82
22.38
21.91
19.91

28.46
24.97
24.79
23.68
23.10

26.81
22.89
21.50
20.35
19.85

30.06
29.54
24.87
21.19
20.74

31.06
29.07
25.79
25.49
20.46



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Elder Statesman Carolina Gray Dawg
Silver Senior Doc Kemm
Duelist JP Hara
Senior Kid Ray



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray S 14345 10| 3636/ 0]/0fof0o]2 | 3636 2191 ollolfo][2] 2191 2368 00002 2368 1985000 o] 1] 198 21190000 2] 2019 2046 00 0 20.46
2[Sue Render 149 15574  14] 30.25) 1 ‘0 olol1 | 3525 2882 olol[ofa| 288 247900003 ‘ 24.79 20.35H 0 H 0 H 0o 02| 2035 20.74” ofolofof1] 2074 2079 1 0] 0 3 ‘ 25.79
3|Doc Kemm SL 16467 24 38370| 0|0|0|4 | 3837 2238 oo |0 3| 2238 2497/ 0 0| 0| 0|4 2497 228 0 0o o0 o 4| 228 2487000 03| 2487 3119000 6 3119
4|Whiskey Mac g 16481 19| 39.42 1 ’o o/of6 | 4442 1991 oo o] 1] 1991 2310/0 00 01 ’ 23.10 21‘50H 0 H 0 H oo 3| 2150 20.39” 20 ool 6| 303 2049100 ZJ 25.49
5|Laredo Lou cB 19876 35| 3821/0| 0|0|0|3 | 3821 319 0 oo 5| 3196 2846|/0 00 o0 5| 2846 2284 2 0 0 o0 8 328 3123 1]0 0|09 3623 3106 0 0|0 5 | 3106
6|carolina Gray Dawg  |ES 21262| 38 5676 0 ’o 0/o|10] 676 32.27 0o/o0|o|6| 32270 3607 0 0|0 o0 7‘ 36.07 28.91‘@@ oo 7] 2801 29.54” oo ool a| 2054 2907 0] 0|0 4‘ 29.07
7|Mt. Zion Yellowboy ~ |cC 21521 45| 4521/0| o|o0|0|7 | 4521 3441 0 o oll10] 3941 3673/ 0 0|0 0 8 3673 2681 0 0 O 0|5 268 3006 0 0| 0| 05| 3006 369 0 0|0 10 3699
8/Short Roumd 149 227.46) 46 5199 0 ‘o olo|s 51.99] 33.54 o/ ol[o] 7| 3354 39391 00009 ‘ 44.39 28.12H 0 H 0 H o 06| 2812 35.11” ofololfofs]l 3511 34310/ 0f0 8 ‘ 3431
9|Mat Bastarson cB 24005 49 4207 0| 0|0 0|5 | 4207 3599 0o o] 8| 3599 33600 0| 0| 0|6 3360 3319 0 1 0 o0 11| 4319 326240 0| 0 12| 5262 3258 0| 0|0 7 3258
10|Keystone Kid SL 267.72] 59| 5270 1 ‘o o|ol11] 5770 36.02 olloo] 9] 3602 5748/ 0100 14‘ 67.48 31.30H 1 H 0 H oo 9! 3630 34.86” ollofol ol 7] 348 3536 0/ 0|0 9 ’ 35.36
11/capt. Cowan ES 32386 72| 63.56/0| 0|0 0|12 6356 56.13 00 |o0]|13| 5613 5544/ 0 1| 0| 013 6544 3831 0 0 O 0|10 3831 4560 0 0| 0| 0 10| 4560 548 0| 0|0 14 5482
12|Pick Ax Pete GP 33080 71) 51.14[1 ’o 0/o|9 | 5614 59.09 00 o0/ 14]| 6400 59300 00 0 12‘ 59.30 47.89H 0 H 1 H o014 578 38.46” 20 ol ol11] 4846 4492 0] o]0 111 44.92
13|Jesse Evans ES 33667 73 68783| 0|0 0|14] 8378 43.86 00 |o0|11| 438| 5134/ 0 00| 0 10 5134 4414 0 1 0 o0 13| 5414 44912 0| 0| 0 13| 5491 4864/ 0| 0 0 12 4864
14[1 P Hara D 34203 75| 81400 ’0 0/o[13] 8140 4936 00 o0/ 12| 4936 5928/ 0 0|0 o0 11‘ 59.28 44.53‘WWFTT 44,53 56.91” oo ol o1 se91 so0s5 0] 0fo 13‘ 50.55
15|Frontier Flossy GD 566.85| 90 6537/4| 0|0 0|15 8537 50.29 ol olloll1s| 6529 15000 0 | 0| 0 | 0 15 150.00 15000 0 |0 'O o0 |15 15000 59.15 1 | 1| 0 | 0 |15| 7415 4204 0 0 O 15| 4204




